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Monday 15-May-17 1:10 PM 2:40 PM AQA 7181/1 Psychology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB 1 90

Tuesday 16-May-17 9:10 AM 3:10 PM AQA 7202/X Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext GCE/A 4 300

Tuesday 16-May-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA GEOG1 GCE Geography Unit 1 GCE/B 6 120

Wednesday 17-May-17 9:10 AM 3:10 PM AQA 7202/X Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext GCE/A 4 300

Wednesday 17-May-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM AQA MPC1 GCE Mathematics Unit PC1 GCE/B 5 90

Thursday 18-May-17 9:10 AM 3:10 PM AQA 7202/X Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext GCE/A 4 300

Thursday 18-May-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM WJEC/GCE 12910001 Media Studies MS1: Representations GCE/B 14 150

Friday 19-May-17 1:10 PM 2:10 PM AQA GEOG2 GCE Geography Unit 2 GCE/B 8 60

Monday 22-May-17 1:10 PM 2:40 PM AQA 7181/2 Psychology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB 1 90

Wednesday 24-May-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM AQA MPC2 GCE Mathematics Unit PC2 GCE/B 5 90

Friday 26-May-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM OCR G041/01 App Ict: Written Paper GCE/B 15 90

HALF TERM
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Monday 05-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM WJEC/GCE 11920001 French FN2: Listen/Read/Writing GCE/B 3 150

Monday 05-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:40 PM AQA GEOG3 GCE Geography Unit 3 GCE/B 9 150

Wednesday 07-Jun-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM AQA MS1B GCE Mathematics Unit S1B GCE/B 3 90

Wednesday 07-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM WJEC/GCE 12940001 Media ST.MS4: Text  Indus. & Audience GCE/B 18 150

Wednesday 07-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 5 120

Thursday 08-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 6 120

Friday 09-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM OCR Y315/01 Hist A: Chng Ntre Wrfre 1792-1945 Wtn GCE/B 6 150

Friday 09-Jun-17 1:10 PM 2:40 PM AQA GEO4B GCE Geography Unit 4B GCE/B 9 90

Monday 12-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 5 120

Tuesday 13-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 2 120

Wednesday 14-Jun-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM AQA MPC3 GCE Mathematics Unit PC3 GCE/B 3 90

Wednesday 14-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 8 150

Wednesday 14-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 5 120

Thursday 15-Jun-17 9:10 AM 12:10 PM AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A 8 180

Thursday 15-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 2 120

Thursday 15-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 6 120

Friday 16-Jun-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM OCR Y113/01 History A: Britain 1930-1997 Wrtn GCE/B 6 90

Friday 16-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA PHED3 GCE Physical Education Unit 3 GCE/B 2 120

Friday 16-Jun-17 1:10 PM 2:40 PM AQA MPC4 GCE Mathematics Unit PC4 GCE/B 3 90

Monday 19-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM EDEXL/GCE 6MU0601 Fur.Musical Understanding GCE/B 2 120

Monday 19-Jun-17 9:10 AM 12:10 PM WJEC/GCE 11940001 French FN4: Listen/Read/Writing GCE/B 3 180

Monday 19-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 2 120

Tuesday 20-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 5 120

Tuesday 20-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 8 150

Tuesday 20-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 6 120

Wednesday 21-Jun-17 9:10 AM 10:10 AM OCR Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn GCE/B 6 60

Wednesday 21-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 2 120

Thursday 22-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A 8 150

Thursday 22-Jun-17 1:10 PM 3:10 PM AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 5 120

Friday 23-Jun-17 9:10 AM 10:40 AM AQA MD01 GCE Mathematics Unit D01 GCE/B 4 90

Friday 23-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:40 AM EDEXL/GCE 6DR0401 Theatre Text in Context GCE/B 7 150

Monday 26-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 5 120

Tuesday 27-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 2 120

Thursday 29-Jun-17 9:10 AM 11:10 AM AQA 7408/3/B Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt B GCE/A 2 120


